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Indicative
tuition fees

Program

Diploma in Business

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Engineering
Diploma in Science
Transition Program Online
Standard Program

Standard Plus Program

Extended Program

(AS)
$39,360
$38,400
$38,400
$38,400
$15,960
$33,850
$39,500

$45,800

Program

University English Entry Course
(UEEC)

University English Entry Course
(UEEC) Online

Foundation English Entry Course
(FEEC)

Foundation English Entry Course
(FEEC) Online

Tertiary Orientation Program
Essential Academic English (EAE)

(AS)

10 weeks
15 weeks
20 weeks
10 weeks
15 weeks

20 weeks

0 weeks

10 weeks

5 weeks

10 weeks

Note: Fees listed in this quide are indicative tuition fees approved for the 2021 calendar year intake, and are for tuition only - other fees and charges are not included.
Fees listed in this guide are subject to change. All updates to fees are effective from the start of each calendar year. Al fees mentioned in this guide are in Australian Dollars

For more information on non-tuition fees, visit unswglobal.unsw.edu.au/additional-fees
For more information on Diploma Program tuition fees, visit unswglobal.unsw.edu.au/diploma-tuition-fees

$5,650
$8,475
$11,300
$4,520
$6,780
$9,040

$5,650

$4,520

$2,825
$5,650

Scholarships,
rewarding
your ambition

At UNSW Global, we appreciate hard work.
If you have a strong academic record, you
may be eligible for one of our scholarships
— offering some extra support with
funding your pathway into UNSW Sydney.

UNSW Pathway Scholarships

If you are a high-achieving international student, you
may receive up to A$7,500 towards your Foundation
Studies or Diploma Program at UNSW Global.

For more information, visit
unswglobal.unsw.edu.au/scholarships

UNSW Global Academic Award

If you successfully complete a Foundation Studies
Program and will go on to study a UNSW degree,
you may be eligible for a one-year scholarship worth
up to A$10,000.

For more information, visit international.

unsw.edu.au/international-scholarships

Ross Woodham Scholarships

If you excelled in your Foundation Studies
Program, and you will go onto study a degree at
UNSW, you may be eligible for a Ross Woodham
Scholarship in the value of up to/A$10,000.

> For more information,
visit unswglobal.unsw.edu.au/scholarships

Note: Terms and conditions apply. Students studying Transition Program Online
or Academic English Programs are not eligible for UNSW Global scholarships.
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