71



# Scholarships, rewarding your ambition

# Indicative tuition fees

Program	(A\$)
Diploma in Business	\$39,360
Diploma in Computer Science	\$38,400
Diploma in Engineering	\$38,400
Diploma in Science	\$38,400
Transition Program Online	\$15,960
Standard Program	\$33,850
Standard Plus Program	\$39,500
Extended Program	\$45,800

Program	(A\$)
University English Entry Course	<b>10 weeks</b> \$5,650
(UEEC)	<b>15 weeks</b> \$8,475
	20 weeks \$11,300
University English Entry Course	10 weeks \$4,520
(UEEC) Online	<b>15 weeks</b> \$6,780
	<b>20 weeks</b> \$9,040
Foundation English Entry Course (FEEC)	<b>10 weeks</b> \$5,650
Foundation English Entry Course (FEEC) Online	<b>10 weeks</b> \$4,520
Tertiary Orientation Program	5 weeks \$2,825
Essential Academic English (EAE)	10 weeks \$5,650

Note: Fees listed in this guide are indicative tuition fees approved for the 2021 calendar year intake, and are for tuition only-other fees and charges are not included. Fees listed in this guide are subject to change. All updates to fees are effective from the start of each calendar year. All fees mentioned in this guide are in Australian Dollars. For more information on non-tuition fees, visit unswglobal\_unsw\_edu\_au/aditional-fees

For more information on Diploma Program tuition fees, visit unswglobal\_unsw\_edu\_au/diploma-tuition-fees

At UNSW Global, we appreciate hard work. If you have a strong academic record, you may be eligible for one of our scholarships - offering some extra support with funding your pathway into UNSW Sydney.

# **UNSW Pathway Scholarships**

If you are a high-achieving international student, you may receive up to A\$7,500 towards your Foundation Studies or Diploma Program at UNSW Global.

> For more information, visit unswglobal.unsw.edu.au/scholarships

## **UNSW Global Academic Award**

If you successfully complete a Foundation Studies Program and will go on to study a UNSW degree, you may be eligible for a one-year scholarship worth up to A\$10,000.

For more information, visit <u>international</u>. <u>unsw.edu.au/international-scholarships</u>

## Ross Woodham Scholarships

If you excelled in your Foundation Studies Program, and you will go onto study a degree at UNSW, you may be eligible for a Ross Woodham Scholarship in the value of up to A\$10,000.

For more information,

Visit unswglobal, unsw.edu.au/scholarships

Note: Terms and conditions apply. Students studying Transition Program Online or Academic English Programs are not eligible for UNSW Global scholarships.

70